





On behalf of Ashley HomeStore and Tempur-Pedic®, congratulations are in order! You were one of only nine season-ticket holders to receive a free Tempur-Pedic® mattress set of your choice, up to \$4,000!

Ashley HomeStore is proud to be the Official Furniture and Mattress store of the Jacksonville Jaguars and we can't wait to show you how sleeping on a Tempur-Pedic®, just like so many Jacksonville Jaguars, will change your life by improving the quality of your sleep.

Every Tempur-Pedic® mattress features proprietary TEMPUR® material, which adjusts to your body's weight, shape and temperature. In doing so, it allows your body to be in proper alignment from your head to your feet.

Tempur-Pedic® mattresses also reduce motion transfer, pressure points and tossing and turning, so you can sleep undisturbed. Additionally, Tempur-Pedic® mattresses are proven to sleep cool, which further adds to the comfort and quality of your sleep.

When you are ready to choose your Tempur-Pedic®, please reach out to Nathan at to schedule your personal appointment at the Ashley HomeStore location most convenient to you.

Again, congratulations from Ashley HomeStore. Thank you for supporting the Jacksonville Jaguars! We look forward to serving you!

Go Jags!

Tori Fusinaz

Ashley HomeStore - Jacksonville



904-268-2347